
VIRGIN ISLANDS BUREAU OF INTERNAL REVENUE
 REVENUE REPORT -  AUGUST 2010 (Fiscal Year 2010)

         
Individual Income 663,518.39 9,132.00 459,000.24 1,131,650.63
Estimated Tax 2,016,448.25 187,768.00 90,678.91 2,294,895.16
Withholding Tax 13,353,147.48 346,505.37 4,644,641.97 18,344,294.82
Individual Extension 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Individual Income Tax Sub-Total
Corporate Income 542,326.10 2,768.00 17,984.70 563,078.80
Corporate Estimated 17,942.00 0.00 88,128.00 106,070.00
Corporate Extension 3,000.00 0.00 1,050.00 4,050.00

Corporate Income Tax Sub-Total
Total Income Taxes
Gross Receipts Tax*
Excise Tax
Entertainment Tax
Franchise Fee
Miscellaneous, Photo Copy, Etc.
Overcollection
Total Other General Fund Taxes 

Fuel Tax (Transportation Fund)
Highway Users' Tax (Transportation Fund)
Hotel Room Tax
Gross Casino (Casino Revenue Fund)
Gift Tax
Arbitration Deposit
Production Tax
Vehicle Rental Surcharge (VI Education Initiative Fund)
Investment Alternative Tax

*GRT pledged to bond issues
Note:  The district breakdown only reflects where the revenue was processed by the BIR.
**These totals may change slightly as the system is updated.

389,527.30

1,242,054.42

664,387.97

24,322,311.55

0.00

36,508,020.14

0.00
1,530,729.26 2,584,644.53

0.00

10,943,654.17

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00

673,198.80
22,444,039.41

9,557,955.79

11,479,336.204,111,441.09

1,905,448.16
5,428.75

0.00

0.00

107,162.70

3,399,770.14
703,908.20

5,428.75
0.00

0.00
0.00

10,260.96

10,503.502,334.00

9,412,924.91

0.00

852,527.12

374,900.10
4,366.24 110,199.84

708,878.24
19,238.00

187,891.76

0.00

249,335.51

TOTAL MONTHLY REVENUE COLLECTIONS

546,173.37 5,301,483.82
5,865,294.56
1,188,077.30

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

25,000.00

16,596,382.22

83,228.96
551,969.01

0.00
4,190.00

0.00

Class of Tax 
General Fund

St. John

543,405.37

St. Thomas

16,033,114.12

St. Croix

5,194,321.12

TOTAL

21,770,840.61

563,268.10

306,353.757,061,541.36

2,768.00

8,169.50

292,891.09
13,462.66

0.00
0.00
0.00

Total General Fund Revenue
Special Funds

0.00

33,923,375.61

Total Special Funds Revenue

0.00

23,657,923.58

0.00

25,000.00
708,878.24

33,688.96

255,185.91
197,795.04

1,114,760.87
249,335.51

255,185.91


	Monthly Rev Rep

