VIRGIN ISLANDS BUREAU OF INTERNAL REVENUE REVENUE REPORT - AUGUST 2010 (Fiscal Year 2010)

Class of Tax	St. Thomas	St. John	St. Croix	TOTAL
General Fund	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
Individual Income	663,518.39	9,132.00	459,000.24	1,131,650.63
Estimated Tax	2,016,448.25	187,768.00	90,678.91	2,294,895.16
Withholding Tax	13,353,147.48	346,505.37	4,644,641.97	18,344,294.82
Individual Extension	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Individual Income Tax Sub-Total	16,033,114.12	543,405.37	5,194,321.12	21,770,840.61
Corporate Income	542,326.10	2,768.00	17,984.70	563,078.80
Corporate Estimated	17,942.00	0.00	88,128.00	106,070.00
Corporate Extension	3,000.00	0.00	1,050.00	4,050.00
Corporate Income Tax Sub-Total	563,268.10	2,768.00	107,162.70	673,198.80
Total Income Taxes	16,596,382.22	546,173.37	5,301,483.82	22,444,039.41
Gross Receipts Tax*	5,865,294.56	292,891.09	3,399,770.14	9,557,955.79
Excise Tax	1,188,077.30	13,462.66	703,908.20	1,905,448.16
Entertainment Tax	0.00	0.00	5,428.75	5,428.75
Franchise Fee	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Miscellaneous, Photo Copy, Etc.	8,169.50	0.00	2,334.00	10,503.50
Overcollection	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total Other General Fund Taxes	7,061,541.36	306,353.75	4,111,441.09	11,479,336.20
Total General Fund Revenue	23,657,923.58	852,527.12	9,412,924.91	33,923,375.61
Special Funds				
Fuel Tax (Transportation Fund)	0.00	0.00	255,185.91	255,185.91
Highway Users' Tax (Transportation Fund)	83,228.96	4,366.24	110,199.84	197,795.04
Hotel Room Tax	551,969.01	374,900.10	187,891.76	1,114,760.87
Gross Casino (Casino Revenue Fund)	0.00	0.00	249,335.51	249,335.51
Gift Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Arbitration Deposit	25,000.00	0.00	0.00	25,000.00
Production Tax	0.00	0.00	708,878.24	708,878.24
Vehicle Rental Surcharge (VI Education Initiative Fund)	4,190.00	10,260.96	19,238.00	33,688.96
Investment Alternative Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total Special Funds Revenue	664,387.97	389,527.30	1,530,729.26	2,584,644.53
TOTAL MONTHLY REVENUE COLLECTIONS	24,322,311.55	1,242,054.42	10,943,654.17	36,508,020.14

^{*}GRT pledged to bond issues

Note: The district breakdown only reflects where the revenue was processed by the BIR.

^{**}These totals may change slightly as the system is updated.